NMpounsBoacTBeHHbIN TpaBMaTU3M Bo Bnagummupckon obnactu

204uncneHHocCTb
nocrpagaBLUNX Npu
HeCYacCTHbIX Cry4aax
Ha NpoM3BOACTBe,
yenoBekK

2010

2011

2012

2013

BCero

672

649

633

546

480

492

435

379

329

315

254

280

241

M3 HUX CO
cMepTenbHbIM
Mcxonom

BCero

15

18

13

16

12

17

10

YucneHHocTb
nocTpagaBLUUX NpuU
HeCcYacCTHbIX crny4yasax
Ha NPOM3BOACTBE Ha
1000 paboTarowmx

BcCero

2.9

2.9

2.7

2.4

2.1

2.2

2.0

1.8

1.6

15

1.3

15

1.2

M3 HUX CO
cMepTenbHbIM
ncxonom

BCero

0.065

0.08

0.056

0.07

0.053

0.077

0.045

0.029

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.02

Yucno yenoBeKko-gHen
HEeTPYAOCNOCOBHOCTH
y nocTpagaBLUnX
Ha NPou3BOACTBE

BCero

22768

24350

25126

19689

17449

17090

17021

13361

11693

12549

9098

10996

11273

Ha 1 nocTpagaBLero,
AHen

33.9

37.5

39.7

36.1

36.4

34.7

= A

35.3

35.5

39.8

35.8

39.3

46.8




